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Lane Seed

10th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite Assignments

Bib# Name « Team

1: Varsity Girl's 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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10:11.0 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
10:15.0 Relay Team « Joliet West
10:20.0 Relay Team * Lemont
10:32.0 Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
10:36.7 Relay Team * Maine South
10:38.0 Relay Team « Conant
10:45.0 Relay Team * Providence Catholic
10:55.3 Relay Team * Hinsdale South
11:00.0 Relay Team - Bartlett
12:20.0 Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
NT Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
NT Relay Team « Sycamore

2: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 1
NT 445 Kenia Sosa * Plainfield East
NT 518 Nadia Dunbar « Sycamore
NT 335 Andrea Gory * Lemont
NT 522 Erin Fraizer « Sycamore

NT 447 Shukera Taylor-Birge ¢ Plainfield
East

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 2
NT 343 Amanda Mierzycki « Lemont
NT 354 Amanda Timm * Lemont
NT 510 Kayla Bailey « Sycamore
NT 112 Aliyah Gonzalez « Bartlett
NT 537 Karyebo Wieh ¢« Sycamore
NT 433 Tyana Hart « Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 3

8.74 128 Oliva Wegener « Bartlett
8.43 174 Daziyah Arrington * Glenbard South
8.2 481 Katie Cummings * Providence
Catholic
8.38 119 Marissa Lynch « Bartlett
8.46 126 Ce'aira Thompson « Bartlett
NT 338 Kiara Harris « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 4

8.2 469 Alex Sampanetti « Plainfield North
8.16 204 Suvannah Williams ¢ Glenbard
South
8.11 175 Taylor Blohm Bivins * Glenbard
South
8.12 199 Tadanae Tate * Glenbard South
8.17 419 Isis Ruff » Neuqua Valley
8.2 453 Elizabeth Auriemma ¢ Plainfield

North
Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 5

8.08 418 Rachel Ramon « Neuqua Valley
8.0 487 Emma Griffiths ¢ Providence
Catholic
7.98 472 Hayley Stazak ¢ Plainfield North
8.0 134 Jaemei Bennett « Conant
8.00 208 N. Axelrod * Hinsdale South
8.1 471 Alex Somkul-Garrett * Plainfield

North
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Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

24

Seed Bib# Name « Team 2024

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 6

7.94 422 Oluwakemi Sodipe * Neuqua Valley
7.9 379 Gabriella Lynch « Maine South
7.9 502 Rebecca Sidler « Providence
Catholic
7.9 397 Jasmine Williams « Maine South
7.9 161 Kiaerra Munnings * Conant
7.95 403 Tashee Hargrave * Neuqua Valley

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 7

7.80 253 Shyasia Baker ¢ Joliet West
7.8 495 Melanie Olson ¢ Providence
Catholic
7.7 158 Rachael McKenzie * Conant
7.7 382 Angelina Moore « Maine South
7.8 369 Grace Harper *« Maine South
7.81 245 J. Tabbilos * Hinsdale South

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 8

7.60 221 N. Darden * Hinsdale South

7.51 228 K. Hoel * Hinsdale South

7.40 281 Melzina Johnson ¢ Joliet West

7.50 314 Brandy Teague * Joliet West
7.6 148 Bella Grebenor « Conant

7.60 259 Kristine Bourg * Joliet West

3: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 1

NT
NT
NT
NT

357 Sydney Wasyliw « Lemont
520 Lilia Edwards « Sycamore
529 Megan Renwick « Sycamore
347 Sabina Ponicki « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 2
NT 332 Jacque Desmond * Lemont
NT 336 Erin Grace * Lemont
11.9 372 Cassandra Ira » Maine South
12.64 123 Faith Paul « Bartlett
NT 535 Jayda Ward * Sycamore
NT 519 Elena Edwards * Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 3

11.58 124 Hannah Seifrid « Bartlett

11.3 381 Meghan McErlean * Maine South

11.1 469 Alex Sampanetti « Plainfield North

11.2 453 Elizabeth Auriemma * Plainfield
North

11.5 492 Emelia Mishichia ¢ Providence
Catholic

11.8 378 Anne Longman  Maine South

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 4

11.00 247 K. Twardosz « Hinsdale South

10.81 190 Aine McGovern * Glenbard South

10.72 188 Krista Kreshpanji * Glenbard South
10.8 475 Melissa Zavala * Plainfield North
11.0 493 Riley Nolan * Providence Catholic

11.1 473 Natalie Swanson  Plainfield North
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Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 5
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10.54
10.60
10.69
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227 J. Hines ¢ Hinsdale South

117 Amanda Leever « Bartlett

477 Abby Brown ¢ Providence Catholic
200 Emma Taylor « Glenbard South
206 A. Arellano ¢ Hinsdale South

417 Amanda Poe * Neuqua Valley

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 6

10.4
10.4
10.34
10.4
10.4
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374 Maxine Kasznia * Maine South
165 Julie Rummel « Conant

181 Becca Everhart * Glenbard South
147 Lindsey Garrett + Conant

479 Emily Conway * Providence
Catholic
106 Meghan Coffinbargar « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 7

10.01
9.77
8.13
9.33

9.9
10.1
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238 M. Moukiama * Hinsdale South
420 Anna Seweryniak « Neuqua Valley
410 Maya Neal » Neuqua Valley

399 Anatasia Bernat - Neuqua Valley
170 Ola Urbanski « Conant

155 Kristina Losnjakovic « Conant

4: Varsity Girl's Distance Medley Relay Timed-Section

13:20.0
13:45.0
14:00.0
14:20.0
14:20.0
14:44.7
15:32.8

NT
9 NT
10 NT
11 NT
12 NT
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Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team * Maine South
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team « Lemont

Relay Team * Glenbard South
Relay Team * Hinsdale South
Relay Team « Bartlett

Relay Team « Sycamore
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Joliet West

5: Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

331 Nora Cummins ¢ Lemont
446 Lexi Stevens ¢ Plainfield East
514 Amanda Cieceroni * Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

346 Kennedy Pawell « Lemont

180 Anna Dyrda * Glenbard South

301 Kyanesha Richardson McCall «
Joliet West

438 Hannah Kucera « Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 NT
2 NT
3 NT
4

1 NT
2 1:12.81
3 1:14.0
4 NT
1 1:11.24
2 1:11.0
3 1:11.0
4 1:12.0

195 Vicky Reese * Glenbard South
390 Madeline Russell « Maine South
125 Monica Smialek « Bartlett

328 Daiyana Young * Joliet West
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Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1
2

3

4

1:09.2
1:09.0
1:09.0

1:10.0

150 Jonniece Jones ¢ Conant

118 Kristen Leever * Bartlett

482 Audrey Cunningham « Providence
Catholic

396 Katie Syer *« Maine South

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1
2

3

4

1:07.2
1:04.97
1:05.2

1:08.8

454 Alecea Cardillo * Plainfield North
230 S. Leganski * Hinsdale South

471 Alex Somkul-Garrett ¢ Plainfield
North
139 Heather Cizek ¢« Conant

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6

1

2

3
4

1:03.59
1:02.6

1:02.76
1:04.60

403 Tashee Hargrave * Neuqua Valley

487 Emma Giriffiths * Providence

Catholic

409 Samara Miller » Neuqua Valley

228 K. Hoel * Hinsdale South

6: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4

NT
NT
NT

Relay Team « Bartlett
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team « Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

2:07.3
2:04.6
2:06.0
2:10.0

Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team * Maine South
Relay Team « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

2:02.0
1:57.80
2:00.0
2:03.0

Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team ¢ Joliet West

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team * Providence Catholic

7: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4

NT
2:02.0
NT
NT

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team * Maine South
Relay Team « Sycamore
Relay Team « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

1:59.3
1:59.0
1:59.0
2:00.6

Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team « Lemont

Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

1:52.60
1:51.0
1:51.8

1:53.60

Relay Team ¢ Joliet West
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team * Hinsdale South
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8: Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 1

6:16.0
6:17.3
6:18.3
6:21.8
6:26.0
6:29.8
6:30.0

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

108
235
218
233
111
246
486

426
444
436
512
435

Emily Dowden  Bartlett

Elizabeth Lowery * Hinsdale South
Neha Chinwalla * Hinsdale South
Sydney Locke ¢ Hinsdale South
Kayla Garrigan « Bartlett

Erika Thiel « Hinsdale South

Sam Gilooley * Providence Catholic

Erika Barrios * Plainfield East
Elena Samaniego  Plainfield East
Becca Hirth « Plainfield East

Eliza Bowers-Chen « Sycamore
Fina Healy « Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 2

5:47.1
5:49.0
5:50.0
5:50.0
5:50.0
5:50.00
5:51.0
5:55.0
5:55.0

5:55.0
5:58.0
5:59.0
6:07.0

6:10.0

6:15.0
6:15.0

197
169
415
356
333
268
423
367
499

498
377
122
506

375

373
116

Reganne Schihl « Glenbard South
Abby Tripp « Conant

Corinna Pena * Neuqua Valley
Gabby Voltarel « Lemont

Beata Drozda « Lemont

Lupe Diaz * Joliet West

Meghna Vijayan « Neuqua Valley
Kathleen Glockner « Maine South
Kirsten Schultz « Providence
Catholic

Kelly Schultz « Providence Catholic
Maura Lally « Maine South

Gabby Murdoch « Bartlett

Erynn Wakefield * Providence
Catholic

Kamila Kazimiersczuk « Maine
South

Priya Karkhanis « Maine South

Morgan Kelly « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 3

5:30.0
5:32.00
5:32.00

5:33.6

5:35.0

5:35.0

5:37.8

5:40.0

5:40.0

5:41.5

5:43.0

5:45.0

5:45.0

5:45.0

5:45.0

5:45.0
5:45.00

462
327
299
173
153
416
198
404
334
183
143
156
458
330
461
465
257

Rachael Lau ¢ Plainfield North
Charlotte Youell « Joliet West
Kiersten Perry « Joliet West
Caroline Arlasky * Glenbard South
Natalia Lakomski « Conant
Lauren Penkala « Neuqua Valley
Becca Sippel * Glenbard South
Caitlin Horn « Neuqua Valley
Claire Gagen « Lemont

Chloe Fry « Glenbard South
Sydney Davis « Conant

Michelle Marasigan * Conant
Brittany Drag ¢ Plainfield North
Taylor Campos * Lemont

Becca Lau ¢ Plainfield North
Megan Patton ¢ Plainfield North
Madeline Blaauw - Joliet West
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9: Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

351 Maddy Stapleton * Lemont
445 Kenia Sosa * Plainfield East
537 Karyebo Wieh « Sycamore
529 Megan Renwick « Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

431 Shelby Gaines « Plainfield East
184 Joslynn Hibbler « Glenbard South
131 Nicolette Zolecki « Bartlett

350 Gerda Simkevicute * Lemont

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

199 Tadanae Tate ¢ Glenbard South

502 Rebecca Sidler * Providence
Catholic
384 Stacy Pater « Maine South

129 Kristyna Wittmayer « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

495 Melanie Olson ¢ Providence
Catholic
221 N. Darden ¢ Hinsdale South

468 Taylor Rowan - Plainfield North
369 Grace Harper « Maine South

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

158 Rachael McKenzie « Conant
228 K. Hoel * Hinsdale South
314 Brandy Teague « Joliet West
148 Bella Grebenor « Conant

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6

1 NT
2 NT
3 NT
4 NT
1 NT
2 32.73
3 NT
4 NT
1 29.18
2 29.0
3 29.0
4 31.56
1 28.9
2 28.64
3 28.7
4 29.0
1 28.2
2 27.60
3 27.70
4 28.6
1 26.9
2 25.21

3 26.89
4 27.40

463 Anna Laudizio * Plainfield North
410 Maya Neal » Neuqua Valley
409 Samara Miller » Neuqua Valley
281 Melzina Johnson ¢ Joliet West

10: Varsity Girl's

4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Relay Team « Sycamore
Relay Team ¢ Joliet West
Relay Team - Bartlett
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

Relay Team « Providence Catholic
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team « Maine South

Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 NT
2 4:43.00
3 4:45.0
4 NT
1 4:40.0
2 4:36.63
3 4:37.1
4 4:40.2
1 4:35.83
2 4:20.0
3 4:30.0
4 4:36.0

Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale South
Relay Team - Plainfield North
Relay Team « Lemont

Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
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11: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Relay Finals - 1

1 11

2 12
3 13
4 14
5 15
6 16
7 17
8 18
9 19
10 20
11 21
12 22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bartlett «
Bartlett

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant »
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Hinsdale South
* Hinsdale South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Joliet West «
Joliet West

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Maine South
Maine South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East *
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore «
Sycamore

12: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Relay Finals - 1

1 11

2 12
3 13
4 14
5 15
6 16
7 17
8 18
9 19
10 20
11 21
12 22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bartlett «
Bartlett

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant «
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Hinsdale South
* Hinsdale South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Joliet West «
Joliet West

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont »
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Maine South
Maine South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley ¢
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
Sycamore

Lane Seed
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19
20
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22

23
24

Bib#

Page 4
Name « Team

13: Varsity Girl's 4x1600 Meter Relay Finals - 1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bartlett «
Bartlett

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant »
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Hinsdale South
* Hinsdale South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Joliet West «
Joliet West

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont «
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Maine South
Maine South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East *
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore
Sycamore

14: Varsity Girl's Long Jump Individual - 1

12'03.00"
12'05.50"
12'09.00"
13'00.00"
13'08.00"
14'00.00"

13'10.00"
14'03.50"
16'04.00"
17'04.00"

ND

ND
13'00.00"
14'00.00"
15'00.00"
16'10.75"

ND

ND
16'01.00"
16'09.00"
13'04.00"

14'06.00"

ND
ND

101
130
158
134
190
202

232
238
259
281
345
331
382
368
412
407
445
432
460
463
492

508

519
520

Shruti Bakre « Bartlett

Alyssa Zimler « Bartlett

Rachael McKenzie « Conant
Jaemei Bennett « Conant

Aine McGovern ¢ Glenbard South

Lauren Washington ¢ Glenbard
South
P. Locke « Hinsdale South

M. Moukiama « Hinsdale South
Kristine Bourg * Joliet West
Melzina Johnson « Joliet West
Emma O'Leary * Lemont

Nora Cummins « Lemont
Angelina Moore * Maine South
Denise Gomez * Maine South
Rachel Osoba * Neuqua Valley
Jazmine Mensah * Neuqua Valley
Kenia Sosa * Plainfield East
Nereida Gonzalez * Plainfield East
Maddie Houde ¢ Plainfield North
Anna Laudizio * Plainfield North

Emelia Mishichia « Providence
Catholic

Maryam Williams « Providence
Catholic

Elena Edwards * Sycamore

Lilia Edwards * Sycamore
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15: Varsity Girl's Triple Jump Individual - 1

ND
28'09.00"
27'00.00"
30'00.00"
26'00.00"
28'00.00"

27'02.50"
31'10.00"
27'11.00"
29'02.00"

ND

ND
27'06.00"
27'10.00"
31'02.00"
34'07.00"

31'00.00"
31'06.00"
28'00.00"

30'00.00"

ND
ND

105
101
157
134
193
202

232
238
272
266
332
331
394
387
412
407

460
463
492

488

516
520

Autumn Chung ° Bartlett

Shruti Bakre ¢ Bartlett

Wiktoria Marzec » Conant

Jaemei Bennett « Conant

Joanna Nenova « Glenbard South

Lauren Washington « Glenbard
South
P. Locke « Hinsdale South

M. Moukiama * Hinsdale South
Lakitha Glover ¢ Joliet West
Ismania Deeter « Joliet West
Jacque Desmond « Lemont

Nora Cummins * Lemont

Mary Grace Sharp « Maine South
Sydney Richter « Maine South
Rachel Osoba * Neuqua Valley
Jazmine Mensah « Neuqua Valley
Plainfield East

Plainfield East

Maddie Houde ¢ Plainfield North
Anna Laudizio ¢ Plainfield North

Emelia Mishichia « Providence
Catholic

Brittany Hallberg « Providence
Catholic

Isablel Dobble * Sycamore

Lilia Edwards * Sycamore

16: Varsity Girl's Long Jump/Triple Jump Relay - 1

1

>~ W

10
11
12

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Bartlett «
Bartlett

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant «
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Hinsdale South
* Hinsdale South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Joliet West «
Joliet West

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont »
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Maine South
Maine South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley ¢
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
Sycamore

Lane Seed
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17: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 1

Molly O'Neil + Sycamore
Darely Duarte * Sycamore
Katleq Kelly « Sycamore

Lilly Haish « Sycamore

Ali Iscandari * Plainfield East
Annie Butcher ¢ Plainfield East
Katie Hayes * Plainfield East
Corrie Marshall « Plainfield East
Lauren Szoldaitits « Lemont
Kiara Hardy * Lemont

Hallie Taylor « Lemont

Abby Baltudis * Lemont

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 2

Kiara Smith * Providence Catholic

Amanda Martinez ¢ Providence
Catholic
Mary Schultz « Providence Catholic

Sydney Mann ¢ Providence
Catholic
Clarissa Cantu * Bartlett

Danielle Walker « Bartlett
Savanna Gottschalk « Bartlett
Alyssa Zimler « Bartlett

Maya Neal * Neuqua Valley
Taylor Dooley * Neuqua Valley
Grace Merritt » Neuqua Valley
Olivia Griswold * Neuqua Valley

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 3

Ashleigh Campos ¢ Joliet West
Kiala Cotton « Joliet West
Jasmin Saucedo ¢ Joliet West
TalLaya Adams « Joliet West
MaryRose Dooley ¢« Maine South

Naomi Garcia-Van Schoyck *
Maine South
Lucy Bianchi « Maine South

Jennifer Ruegsegger * Maine South

Marissa Manprasert * Plainfield
North
Angie Delise * Plainfield North

Lenia Wellington « Plainfield North
Ramona Roberts ¢ Plainfield North

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 4

ND 528

ND 517

ND 526

ND 525

ND 437

ND 427

ND 434

ND 439

ND 352

ND 337

ND 353

ND 329
20'00.00" 504
21'00.00" 491
21'05.00" 500
22'00.00" 490
22'00.00" 104
22'00.00" 127
23'00.00" 113
23'00.00" 130

ND 410
28'11.00" 400
34'05.50" 408
37'04.50" 402
24'00.00" 262
24'00.00" 265
26'00.00" 309
27'00.00" 249
22'00.00" 364
24'00.00" 365
26'00.00" 358
30'06.00" 389
23'04.00" 464
25'02.75" 457
26'00.00" 474
33'00.00" 467
26'08.00" 207
26'08.00" 222
27'04.00" 224
27'05.00" 236
25'05.00" 170
29'09.00" 149
30'00.00" 141
32'03.00" 136
26'06.00" 177
30'00.00" 178
33'00.00" 185
36'06.00" 203

R. Arellano * Hinsdale South

R. Davis * Hinsdale South

C. Fountain ¢ Hinsdale South

A. Lukoseviciute * Hinsdale South
Ola Urbanski * Conant

Vanessa lroegbulem « Conant
Maya Crawford « Conant

Kari Bozeman ¢ Conant

Kelsey Breen * Glenbard South
Shaziah Bullock » Glenbard South
Tai Johnson ¢ Glenbard South

Mercedes Whitaker * Glenbard
South
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Lane Seed Bib# Name * Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team
18: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Relay - 1 19: Varsity Girl's High Jump Individual - 1
1 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Bartlett « 1 NH Sycamore
Bartlett 2 NH Providence Catholic
2 12 Relay Varsity Girls ‘Conant « 3 NH 339 Brecken Kallemeyn « Lemont
Conant
3 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South 4 NH 332 Jacque Desmond + Lemont
« Glenbard South 5 NH 535 Jayda Ward « Sycamore
4 14 Relay Varsity Girls 'Hinsdale South 6 NH 345 Emma O'Leary « Lemont
* Hinsdale South . 7 NH 518 Nadia Dunbar * Sycamore
5 15 Relay varsity Giris \Joliet West - 8 NH 449 Katie Wiatrak * Plainfield East
5 16 R?e:gy V:fsity Girls "Lemont - 9 NH 441 Julia Munoz - Plainfield East
Lemont 10 NH 446 Lexi Stevens ¢ Plainfield East
7 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Maine South 11 310" 187 Rachel Kralicek * Glenbard South
Maine South 12 4'00" 171 Brittany Vinson « Conant
8 18 EZ{?{:’U\?\Z%S"'S Neuqua Valley « 13 4'00" 147 Lindsey Garrett « Conant
9 19 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield Easts 14 4'02" 361 Haley Crawford + Maine South
Plainfield East 15 4'02" 394 Mary Grace Sharp * Maine South
10 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North 16 4'02" 456 Morgan Dastrup ¢ Plainfield North
+ Plainfield North . 17 4'02" 155 Kristina Losnjakovic « Conant
L 21 Relay yarsny erls 'Prowdenge 18 4'02" 380 Giovanna Marzano * Maine South
Catholic * Providence Catholic v~ gm .
12 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore * 19 4'04" 204 Suvannah Williams * Glenbard
Sycamore South
20 4'04" 200 Emma Taylor * Glenbard South
21 4'06" 463 Anna Laudizio * Plainfield North
22 4'06" 118 Kristen Leever « Bartlett
23 4'06" 407 Jazmine Mensah « Neuqua Valley
24 4'06" 282 Tiarra Johnson « Joliet West
25 4'08" 209 C. Ayala * Hinsdale South
26 4'08" 505 Cecilia Spesia * Providence
Catholic
27 4'08" 120 Erika Martinez « Bartlett
28 4'08" 238 M. Moukiama ¢ Hinsdale South
29 4'08" 131 Nicolette Zolecki  Bartlett
30 4'08" 414 Glynis Padilla + Neuqua Valley
31 4'08" 229 N. Kurnyta * Hinsdale South
32 4'10" 466 Carley Pearson ¢ Plainfield North
33 4'10" 251 laya Bacot * Joliet West
34 4'10" 287 Rachel MacDowell « Joliet West
35 5'00" 489 Christina MacNab * Providence
Catholic

36 5'02" 409 Samara Miller  Neuqua Valley
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

20: Varsity Girl's High Jump Relay - 1

1 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Bartlett «
Bartlett

2 12 Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant »
Conant

3 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

4 14 Relay Varsity Girls 'Hinsdale South
* Hinsdale South

5 15 Relay Varsity Girls 'Joliet West »
Joliet West

6 16 Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont
Lemont

7 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Maine South
Maine South

8 18 Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley «
Neuqua Valley

9 19 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

10 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

11 21 Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic

12 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore

Sycamore



